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
18 Elementary Schools
E’ Bethel Christian Academy Elementary, Private  PK, K7 10 73 Leon County
19 Middle, Schools
Elementary,
Middle
E’ Faith Presbyterian Preschool & Kindergarten Elementary, Private K 64 128 Leon County
20 Elementary Schools
a RPR Copyright 2022 Redltors PropertyResmce@ LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Frirmtion s not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 8/23/2022
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Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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@ Pending . Digtressed For Sale @ Distressed Pending

Living Lot List/ N/A Price
o 4 Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
Listings closest to the school Type /Ba (sqf)  (sqff) Built Price sq. ft.
1 . Active - New, Contingent: 8/3/2022 MLS ID: 349558
1914 Fannie Dr Single Family 3/1 1,200 14,374 1957 $165,000 N/A $138

Nicely maintained original home. Gorgeous lot with treesto provide for shade. Solid concrete block with hardwood floors. Has carport
and ample storage. New roof was put on in 2018. Minimal exterior maintenance. Side screened porch and nice back covered patio.
Come and check out thishome today. Perfect for 1<t time home buyers, investors, students or even retirees. Centrally located to the

interstate, campuses, and shopping.
Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

2 @ Active -Active: 6/3/2022 MLS ID: 346957

1919 Fannie Dr Single Family 32 1,300 11,325 1959 $189,000 N/A $145

Thisadorable one sory, 3 bedroom, 2 full bathroom home has been well maintained and is close to FSU and Tallahassee Community
College. Living Area features beautiful wood buming fireplace. Beautiful Red Oak Hardwood Flooring throughout allows for low
maintenance living. Newer Stove & Refrigerator. New Roof in 2022. New central AC in 2014 and updated energy efficient windows. Back
yard includes a large patio perfect for relaxing and entertaining. Fenced in back yard, spacious carport and large utility room with washer

and dryer hook ups. Incredible investment or cozy home.
Listing Courtesy of DYE AND WRIGHT REALTY LLC

& RPR
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Living Lot List/ N/A Price
o g Prop Bed Area Size Year Lease per
Listings closest to the school (cont.) e Ba (sqf)  (sqfy) Built Price sq. ft.
3 @ Active -Active: 12/22/2021 MLS ID: 340494
1514 Majestic Ave Single Family 31 1,050 13,068 1962 $111,900 N/A $107

CUTE BUNGALOW ON TREED LOT WITH PASSIVE CITY PARK WITHIN 1 BLOCK. UNIQUE LIMESTONE FENCE SURROUNDS THIS
GREAT INVESTMENT HOUSE. LOW MAINTENANCE CBS BLOCK WITH NEW PAINT & CERAMIC TILE FLRS PLUS NEW RANGE.
MBR HAS WALK-IN CLOSET. COVERED PORCH. EASY ACCESS TO GEN DYNAMICS, FSU/TCC.. CURRENTLY RENTED FOR
$995/MO. —AVAILABLE PLAN TO ADD A 2ND BATHROOM. NEW ROOF 4/15/2022

Listing Courtesy of COMMUN TYWDE REALTY

4 @ Active - Contingent: 6/9/2022 MLSID: 347242
2018 Fannie Dr Single Family 3/2 1,189 13,939 1961 $139,000 N/A $117

First time on the market! Thishome hasbeen in the family for 40+ years. Concrete block 3 bedroom/1 bath home isin original
condition. Picturesreveal cument state/condition of home. It was priced accordingly. Being Sold AS IS!!! Repairs needed! Fenced
backyard with storage shed and propane tank for Gasrange.

Listing Courtesy of COTTON & COMPANY REAL ESTATE,

5 @ Active - Contingent: 7/14/2022 MLS IDx 348717
2738 W Tharpe St, Apt 2303 Condo/ Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,209 871 2004 $150,000 N/A $124
Currently rented at $1,300 month through 4/30/23. There isa 60 day sale clause. Very well maintained unit. Community Pool,

Basketball, Bus Line, and a good NW Location.
Listing Courtesy of INVVESTORS REALTY OF TALLAHASSE

6 @ Active - New, Active: 8/15/2022 MLS ID: 349993
Xxx Majestic Lot/Land —— 7,405 - $12,500 N/A

Located near Tennesee &, close to TCC and FSU. Perfect for building a single family home
Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOUN & COUNTRY

7 ® Pending - Pending as of 4/5/2022 MLSID: 341114
2713 Tess Cir Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 33 1,183 3,049 1999 $125,000 NA $106
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